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1 OP-1 20250485111 KRITIKA KUMARI SHASHIKANT PATHAK 2005-06-05 GEN FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
2.13 71 63.6 73.13

2 UR-1 20250478770 PRIYA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR BHUIYA 2006-02-02 GEN FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
2.13 71 57 73.13

3 UR-2 20250483829 AASHIKA KUMARI DASHRATH SAW 2006-08-31 GEN FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
2.1 70 60 72.1

4 UR-3 20250484075 JASHMIN PARWEEN MD NASIM ANSARI 2007-01-01 GEN FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
2.07 69 56.4 71.07

5 UR-4 20250484058 SWETA KUMARI DINESH NONIA 2007-02-03 GEN FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
2.04 68 54 70.04

6 UR-5 20250485995 NILAM KUMARI SADHU CHARAN MAHATO 2007-03-14 BCI FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
2.01 67 63.4 69.01

7 UR-6 20250480290 SAJIYA PARWEEN TAIYAB ANSARI 2008-02-04 BCI FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
2.01 67 69.6 69.01

8 EWS-1 20250487444 SAPNA KUMARI NARESH KR PATHAK 2006-06-05 GEN FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
1.41 47 51 48.41

9 V_EWS-2 20250478537 MD REHAN AHMAD MD MOINUDDIN AHMED 2009-01-01 GEN MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
0 68 66.2 68

10 BCI-1 20250479857 UDAY KUMAR MAHATO PALTU MAHATO 2007-11-07 BCI MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
0 69 64.8 69

11 BCI-2 20250478993 GAUTAM KR MAHATO LOCHAN MAHATO 1996-05-01 BCI MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
0 68 60.4 68

12 BCII-1 20250486620 RITESH KUMAR MANDAL PRAN MANDAL 2007-12-25 BCII MALE
Central Board of Secondary 

Education, Delhi
0 55.8 55.8 55.8

13 BCII-2 20250488669 UJJAWAL KUMAR GUPTA AVDHESH KUMAR 2005-11-09 BCII MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
0 55 51.6 55

14 V_SC-1 20250478378 PUSHPA KUMARI MANGAL MISTRI 2007-12-05 BCI FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
1.9 66 63.2 67.9

15 V_SC-2 20250481057 DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL BUDHAN MANDAL 2007-05-03 BCI MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
0 67 67 67
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16 V-ST-1 20250478796 GOURAV KUMAR SAW SAKSENA PRASAD SAW 2007-07-27 BCI MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
0 67 63.4 67

17 V-ST-2 20250485435 SHIVANI KUMARI NAGENDRA NATH MAHATO 2006-02-12 BCI FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
1.95 65 63.8 66.95

18 V-ST-3 20250478522 AKASH KUMAR SEN HARENDRA NATH SEN 2007-02-10 BCI MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
0 66 51.8 66

19 V-ST-4 20250482798 ANITA KUMARI BIKASH MANDAL 2007-05-06 BCI FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
1.89 63 60 64.89

20 V-ST-5 20250480047 NIKITA KUMARI DHIRAN MAHATO 2006-08-06 BCI FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
1.86 62 62 63.86

21 V-ST-6 20250478599 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR MAHATO 2008-01-01 BCI FEMALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
1.86 62 57.8 63.86

22 V-ST-7 20250479003 SAGAR KUMHAR LALMOHAN KUMHAR 2006-03-04 BCI MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
0 63 62.4 63

Cutoff Marks: OP-73.13, GEN-68,BCI-63 , BCII-55,EWS-, SC-,ST-ALL VALID APPLICANTS SELECTED
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1 UR-1 20250483101 MD SALEN MD SHAHJAHAN 2008-04-15 GEN MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
78 54 78

2 V_EWS-1 20250486594 PRIYANSHU MAHTO KESHAV BABULAL MAHATO 2008-04-12 GEN MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
75 59.8 75

3 V_ST-1 20250478341 SADIQ ANSARI TASLIM ANSARI 2006-04-24 BCI MALE
Central Board of Secondary 

Education, Delhi
57 71.2 57

4 V_ST-2 20250478298 SHIVAM KUMAR MAHAVIR KUMAR 2007-03-10 BCI MALE
Jharkhand Academic Council, 

Ranchi
50 60 50
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1 V_EWS-1 20250479755 RAJ RANI RAMAKANT PANDEY 2007-11-22 GEN FEMALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 2.1 70 59 72.1

2 BCII-1 20250487456 VARSHA YADAV VIJAY BAHADR YADAV 2003-02-22 BCII FEMALE
Central Board of Secondary Education, 

Delhi
1.98 66 72 67.98

3 SC-1 20250478606 RIMJHIM KUMARI SUNIL PASWAN 2004-01-01 SC FEMALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 1.26 42 53.4 43.26

4 V_ST-1 20250479798 KUMKUM KUMARI SURESH MAHATO 2006-07-25 BCI FEMALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 1.89 63 57.6 64.89

5 V_ST-2 20250486202 GAYATRI KUMARI GHANSHYAM MAHATO 2003-12-26 BCI FEMALE
Central Board of Secondary Education, 

Delhi
1.8 60 68.6 61.8
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Cutoff Marks: OP-SEATS N/A, GEN-72.1,BCI-61.8 , BCII-67.98,EWS-, SC-,ST-ALL VALID APPLICANTS SELECTED

Page 1 of 1



S.
N

o
.

Fo
rm

 n
o

Fu
ll 

N
am

e

Fa
th

e
r 

N
am

e

D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

G
e

n
d

e
r

La
st

 P
as

se
d

 B
o

ar
d

 

N
am

e

M
ax

 W
e

ig
h

ta
ge

To
ta

l S
u

b
je

ct
 M

ar
ks

A
gg

re
ga

te
 /

 

P
e

rc
e

n
ta

ge

To
ta

l M
e

ri
t 

P
o

in
ts

(A
P

+M
P

)

R
e

m
ar

ks
/ 

Si
gn

at
u

re
 

o
f 

V
e

ri
fi

e
r

1 20250478869 RAVI KUMAR DHARMENDRA MISHRA 2004-08-17 MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 0 52 47.8 52

2 20250488755 MUSKAN KUMARI BINOD YADAV 2006-01-01 FEMALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 1.44 48 45 46.44

3 20250483604 BHUMI KUMARI BABLU SONKAR 2006-01-26 FEMALE
Central Board of Secondary Education, 

Delhi
1.35 45 61.6 46.35

4 20250488820 GOUSHIYA FIRDOUS SHABBIR AHMAD 2006-12-01 FEMALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 1.14 38 45 46.14

5 20250479540 RAVI KUMAR MUKESH SINGH 2007-12-31 MALE
Central Board of Secondary Education, 

Delhi
0 46 46.8 46

6 20250481361 ATUL KUMAR SANTOSH YADAV 2004-05-24 MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 0 45 45.6 45

7 20250478842 AYUSH KUMAR BISHWAKRMA MUNNA BISHWAKRMA 2005-08-09 MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 0 43 46.6 43
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1 20250488251 MAHI CHHABRA KULWANT SINGH 2008-11-20 FEMALE
Bihar School Examination Board, 

Patna
2.12 70.6 70.6 72.72

2 20250478961 MD HUSSAIN ANSARI MD SAFIQUE KHATOON 2007-01-01 MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 0 59 56 59

3 20250480556 TANISHA BASRI MD ZAHID PERWEJ 2007-07-08 FEMALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 1.49 49.8 49.8 51.29

4 20250478309 JAMIA ZAMZAM MD SALAUDDIN 2007-12-06 FEMALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 1.49 49.6 49.6 51.09

5 20250486720 SHAHNUMA SABA MD TAIYAB 2004-08-01 FEMALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 1.47 49 49 50.47

6 20250479626 MD SAZID ALAM MD SIRAJUDDIN ALAM 2001-07-08 MALE Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 0 48 48 48
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